
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
77 
17 
76 

118 
119 
105 
135 
136 

90 
3 

42 
18 

Name 
Pietrangelo GUBERTI 
Andrea NOVARINI 
Luciano MUCCI 
Fabio FABRO 
Luciano ZORATTI 
Alessio CACCO 
Francesco IOVERNO 
Mario PALMIERI 
Cristian SINIGAGLIA 
Claudio MANACHINO 
Daniele ORTU 
Marco COLLODORO 

Best Tm 
1:23.262 
1:25.446 
1:25.618 
1:26.144 
1:26.190 
1:27.555 
1:29.802 
1:30.595 
1:31.030 
1:32.469 
1:37.026 
1:40.505 

Diff 

2.184 
2.356 
2.882 
2.928 
4.293 
6.540 
7.333 
7.768 
9.207 

13.764 
17.243 

Gap 

2.184 
0.172 
0.526 
0.046 
1.365 
2.247 
0.793 
0.435 
1.439 
4.557 
3.479 

In Lap 
4 
4 
8 
9 

11 
9 
8 
7 
6 
3 
6 
6 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Michelin 2017 Power Days 
Michelin 2017 Power Days 

6 Turno Prove Libere - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:21:37 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

09/07/2017 15:20 


